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TOP CLUB



CLUB
INDIVIDUAL 
EVENTS PAIRS

TEAMS AND 
GROUPS TOTAL

NST 206.1246813 5.03751 4.685802469 215.84799
SMT 132.7550096 3.064316 3.747222222 139.56655
PRE 126.5484815 3.086667 3.633333333 133.26848
FBT 121.2661676 4.381009 3.951515152 129.59869
ABT 120.5639482 3.618182 4.825925926 129.00806
GBT 114.7139545 5.07303 4.8 124.58698
3Cs 86.66366922 5 5 96.663669
MOD 82.51472904 4.17 3.112103175 89.796832
PNX 59.05347054 2.988095 4.291666667 66.333232
RDT 54.89115199 1.677116 1.558333333 58.126602
HHC 34.59218282 4 2.326388889 40.918572
RBT 33.6473435 2.033333 1.4 37.080677
ETA 21.23308271 0 0 21.233083
GZT 4.592592593 0 0 4.5925926
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INDIVIDUAL PAIRS TEAMS/GROUIPS

Club Athletes Performances

Avg 
Performances 
per Athlete Performances Performances

3Cs 19 56 2.947368421 1 4
ABT 31 112 3.612903226 11 9
ETA 6 19 3.166666667 0 0
FBT 36 169 4.694444444 28 10
GBT 25 126 5.04 10 5
GZT 1 3 3 0 0
HHC 11 33 3 1 6
MOD 25 87 3.48 10 12
NST 47 225 4.787234043 27 18
PNX 15 59 3.933333333 4 6
PRE 19 54 2.842105263 10 8
RBT 13 47 3.615384615 3 5
RDT 17 63 3.705882353 6 8
SMT 32 148 4.625 13 13
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CLUB
TOTAL IND 
SCORES DIVIDER

RANKING 
SCORE CLUB

TOTAL 
SCORES DIVIDER

RANKING 
SCORE CLUB

TOTAL 
SCORES DIVIDER

RANKING 
SCORE

3Cs 255.4297619 2.947368421 86.66367 3Cs 5 1 5 3Cs 20 4 5
ABT 435.5858774 3.612903226 120.5639 ABT 39.8 11 3.618182 ABT 43.43333 9 4.825926
ETA 67.23809524 3.166666667 21.23308 ETA 0 0 0 ETA 0 0 0
FBT 569.2772866 4.694444444 121.2662 FBT 122.6683 28 4.381009 FBT 39.51515 10 3.951515
GBT 578.1583306 5.04 114.714 GBT 50.7303 10 5.07303 GBT 24 5 4.8
GZT 13.77777778 3 4.592593 GZT 0 0 0 GZT 0 0 0
HHC 103.7765485 3 34.59218 HHC 4 1 4 HHC 13.95833 6 2.326389
MOD 287.1512571 3.48 82.51473 MOD 41.7 10 4.17 MOD 37.34524 12 3.112103
NST 986.7670912 4.787234043 206.1247 NST 136.0128 27 5.03751 NST 84.34444 18 4.685802
PNX 232.2769841 3.933333333 59.05347 PNX 11.95238 4 2.988095 PNX 25.75 6 4.291667
PRE 359.6641053 2.842105263 126.5485 PRE 30.86667 10 3.086667 PRE 29.06667 8 3.633333
RBT 121.648088 3.615384615 33.64734 RBT 6.1 3 2.033333 RBT 7 5 1.4
RDT 203.4201515 3.705882353 54.89115 RDT 10.0627 6 1.677116 RDT 12.46667 8 1.558333
SMT 613.9919192 4.625 132.755 SMT 39.83611 13 3.064316 SMT 48.71389 13 3.747222

INDIVIDUAL PAIR TEAM AND GROUP
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Kadie MCGOVERN 3CS 25.5000
Cara FURLONG 3CS 10.3393
Harlow CLEARY 3CS 13.4444
Anna McCABE 3CS 10.9167
Carly McDONALD 3CS 44.2000
Darcie LAMB 3CS 6.8929
Amelia COUGHLAN 3CS 12.8000
Blossom CLEARY 3CS 7.4500
Aria REDDINGTON 3CS 15.9167
Zara VIKERY 3CS 26.5000
Cali MURPHY 3CS 18.1667
Nova CROSS 3CS 1.2222
Pippa DOYLE 3CS 8.5714
Madisson MURPHY 3CS 1.2000
Eabha CULLEN 3CS 12.5000
Madison O'KEEFFE 3CS 21.0000
Holly GRIFFEN 3CS 2.8095
Darcy GLENNON 3CS 4.2000
Georgia GLENNON 3CS 11.8000
Total 255.4298
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Niamh DOWLING ABT 22.1833
Ellie DOYLE ABT 20.0714
Erin DOYLE ABT 27.6667
Katie HEMPENSTALL ABT 6.4333
Issie KANE ABT 25.7500
Daisey May MOULES ABT 10.4667
Alex MURPHY ABT 26.5477
Faye O NEILL ABT 28.5000
Katelyn WALKER ABT 17.8333
Leaha WALKER MOORE ABT 3.0000
Charley LACEY ABT 17.2417
Sofia KELLY ABT 16.1071
Ameila MURPHY ABT 20.7500
Ellen KANE ABT 15.0000
Eve HEMPENSTALL ABT 2.3051
Cara BRENNAN ABT 37.7000
Millie Rose LONG ABT 11.0000
Ava O NEILL ABT 3.6857
Lily O NEILL ABT 11.4545
Poppy MALLEN ABT 6.6190
Aoibhe CULLEN ABT 1.0714
Caitlin MONOGHAN ABT 6.8977
Doireann WALKER ABT 10.8667
Isla MALLEN ABT 23.3555
Aria POLAND ABT 4.6667
James KANE ABT 14.0000
Alayna FARRELL ABT 5.2500
Crio BYRNE ABT 5.3864
Nya WOLOHAN ABT 3.8472
Fiadh BYRNE ABT 21.0000
Makensie BURKE ABT 8.9286
Total 435.5859
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Cyra Carthy ETA 18.6548
Alannah Brennan ETA 15.0000
Halle O Connor ETA 7.6667
Keelie Mulligan ETA 7.8000
Kaci O Neill ETA 5.4500
Harper Donuague ETA 12.6667
Total 67.2381
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Alannah WHELAN FBT 53.5000
Grace GLYNN FBT 39.2667
Laragh MCDONNELL FBT 15.7034
Mia BRADY FBT 34.5238
Robyn MAHADY FBT 34.9333
Brooke MOORE FBT 28.4127
Ellie HOPKINS FBT 22.0476
Robyn MURPHY FBT 22.2183
Lily FRANKLIN FBT 39.9286
Lola MOORE FBT 9.5000
Casey FARRELL FBT 12.0444
Mia WALKER FBT 10.6500
Jasmin GANNON FBT 14.0283
Alicia BYRNE FBT 17.1000
Nicole WILLS FBT 20.9333
Abby RONAN FBT 14.5000
Makayla O'MALLEY FBT 8.0726
Kayla KELLY - MCGUIRK FBT 12.0857
Mia KINSELLA DOYLE FBT 15.9167
Darcy MOORE FBT 7.0833
Holly TOBIN FBT 11.4396
Caithlin O'MALLEY FBT 5.8214
Emily DELANEY FBT 10.8179
Sofia WYNNE FBT 4.1825
Nia REILLY FBT 4.0833
Miah FARRELL FBT 5.9429
Robyn GANNON FBT 5.6061
Jacob RONAN FBT 4.3846
Darcy LAKES FBT 5.9881
Sophie GIBSON FBT 29.3833
Zahra ALBARNJI FBT 14.2500
Macey FARRELL FBT 7.9333
Lucy WILLS FBT 4.1687
Sophie OREILLY FBT 5.3357
Katie OREILLY FBT 10.6727
Hallie KINSELLA FBT 6.8184
Total 569.2773
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Mia BRADY GBT 35.4167
Emily BRENNAN GBT 22.1944
Sarah HAYDEN GBT 30.8056
Zara MCDONALD GBT 35.4167
Aimee SWEENEY GBT 12.3333
Sereena HAYDEN GBT 39.0000
Lucy BRENNAN GBT 23.6857
Anna BRENNAN GBT 13.5667
Rachel BRADY GBT 9.7405
Rian DEASE GBT 47.3333
Cara HAWKING GBT 17.4679
Millie WATERS SPENCER GBT 34.7405
Sammy BRETON YOUNG GBT 32.0000
Keeley NAGLE GBT 26.0000
Aoife BRENNAN GBT 18.6490
Ella DEASE GBT 34.1667
Caoimhe BRENNAN GBT 8.6667
Paige O'GORMAN BARNA GBT 7.4806
Esmeralda CRUIKSHANK GBT 5.2308
Emily LARKIN GBT 16.2333
Joey ROBINSON GBT 4.3000
Cillian O'NEILL GBT 20.0635
Chloe HAYDEN GBT 22.0000
Carolann MCDONALD GBT 24.0000
Keane MAHER GBT 37.6667
Total 578.1583
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Jane NG GZT 13.77778
Total 13.7778
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

ARIANA WHELAN HHC 22.3000
EMILLIE HUGHES HHC 17.0833
ORLAGH MILLER HHC 9.0000
KIRSTY GUILFOYNE HHC 13.3333
MIYA DELANEY HHC 5.7000
SOPHIA JOHNSTON HHC 13.5000
PENNY MORRISEY HHC 6.6894
ORLA HERNANDEZ HHC 3.3022
ROSIE AUGUSTINE HHC 5.1524
FIADH ROS LEAVY HHC 3.7500
AMBER DUNNE HHC 3.9659
Total 103.7765
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Annie-Mai O ROURKE MOD 13.6091
CHARLOTTE-KATE O'ROURKE MOD 38.2833
CODY BRADY MOD 26.4565
JADA KINSELLA CARROLL MOD 20.6970
AMELIA MCGRATH MOD 4.7462
DARCEY CRINION MOD 4.4615
ZARA MC CORMAC MOD 5.0000
LEXI DUFFY MOD 9.9667
JADE THORNTON MOD 16.3000
HARLEIGH DOYLE MOD 8.3879
MILLIE SARGENT MOD 22.1667
LAYLA GREENE MOD 8.6667
MEGHAN COWAN MOD 3.5429
AYLA ANDERSON FLANAGHAN MOD 11.9000
AMELINA BEREGOI MOD 25.6667
ELLIE MAE COX MOD 5.3524
POPPY WOGAN MOD 7.5538
SOPHIE CURRAN MOD 4.3167
EVIE COSTELLO MOD 10.4762
FAYE MURPHY SALMON MOD 7.9167
SKYLA POUTCH MOD 11.1667
JACKSON DOYLE MOD 1.1250
ARIA KELLY BACON MOD 10.0000
MICHAELA SOMERS MOD 3.9762
MYA DOYLE MOD 5.4167
Total 287.1513
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Katie CONROY NST 32.2667
Saoirse LEE NST 47.5417
Drew MALONE NST 22.4476
Layla MOLONEY NST 38.6500
Amy O'CONNOR NST 20.4556
Lucy O'CONNOR NST 40.4167
Megan O'MAHONEY NST 58.0000
Sarah PICKETT NST 76.0000
Holly RYAN NST 18.7974
Millie SOYE NST 28.6667
Nicole STACEY NST 66.0000
Mia HICKEY NST 24.3643
Brooke FANNING NST 21.0810
Ava STAINES NST 16.8143
Molly CONROY NST 8.8889
Sophie SEXTON NST 17.6333
Mila MALONE NST 8.4308
Caleb YEATES NST 10.0000
Skylar BYRNE NST 22.0857
Mimi BROWNE NST 15.4286
Hannah BYRNE NST 39.6667
Izzy STACEY NST 18.4250
Ruby SOYE NST 9.5857
Amelia MCCABE NST 17.0976
Saoirse PRESTON NST 8.0000
Grace FARRELL NST 44.0000
Freya FANNING NST 13.5000
Addison HOLDEN NST 10.9167
Billie BOYD NST 9.5000
Isabelle BYRNE NST 6.4391
Victoria LESNIC NST 20.0635
Harper GEOGHEGAN NST 6.9778
Layla CAHILL NST 10.0000
Rosie KELLY NST 7.0227
Zara DOYLE NST 23.1111
Evie SCHWEPPE NST 7.4167
Cassie CURTIS NST 6.7308
Olivia PHELAN NST 13.7500
Paige FOLEY NST 21.6667



Sarah PROUDFOOT NST 7.2222
Cara BRADLEY NST 29.6364
Shannon COYNE NST 17.8571
Hallie HOLDEN NST 6.0000
Freya O'NEILL NST 13.6667
Brooke ROE NST 9.8333
Delilah O'LEARY NST 10.5500
Freya HAMILTON NST 4.1623
Total 986.7671
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Viola NAGY PNX 10.6667
Ashling DOYLE PNX 13.0000
Rhea MAGUIRE VALENTE PNX 18.4500
Emily FLANAGAN PNX 11.1524
Addison GEOGHEGAN KELLY PNX 30.9000
Alecia FLANAGAN PNX 26.5000
Skye KEANE PNX 22.1667
Danielle KEANE PNX 10.5833
Saoirse DONNELLY PNX 8.7449
Emma WALDER PNX 23.8889
Akorede AKINDELE PNX 5.7241
Sofiat AKINDELE PNX 10.5000
Erin DELANEY PNX 13.7500
Molly DELANEY PNX 9.0000
Amy PROSSER PNX 17.2500
Total 232.2770
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Lara ELKADI PRE 35.8972
Lara CARROLL PRE 18.2333
Gina ELKADI PRE 33.0071
Alice MCCARTHY PRE 23.5952
Aoife JOHNSTON PRE 27.6500
Isla KEANE PRE 23.0000
Rian MCCARTHY PRE 21.5714
Sophia BURKE PRE 22.3068
Elsie LENNON PRE 13.5714
Sophie CARTER PRE 33.2000
Yasmin-LilyDUGGAN PRE 7.6925
Darya ELKADI PRE 14.1786
Emma ELKADI PRE 24.2500
Anna BURKE PRE 5.4302
Sophie-RosDOYLE PRE 18.8667
Brandon CARTER PRE 9.6000
Abigail BURKE PRE 3.0000
Vlada DEMIAN PRE 18.2500
Aadhira GAUBA PRE 6.3636
Total 359.6641
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Kayleigh GIFFORD RBT 7.2857
Megan MCCORMACK RBT 9.3045
Jemma PLUCK RBT 21.4833
Amy PLUCK RBT 4.8333
Emma NICHOLSON RBT 15.0833
Lacey SHERIDAN RBT 6.4523
Abbie GALLAGHER RBT 14.8667
Ellie MCGLYNN RBT 5.2000
Amber MCGLYNN RBT 6.2500
Georgia KIRWAN RBT 4.1667
Morola LEWIS RBT 15.7500
Laurianne MCLOUGHLIN RBT 5.5556
Brooke BYRNE RBT 5.4167
Total 121.6481
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Emma CLARKE RDT 24.3500
Nealla MCDAID RDT 25.8667
Teegan MURRAY RDT 10.5659
Lexie SHERIDAN RDT 12.8965
Saoirse EAMES RDT 18.1389
Martha MONAGHAN RDT 25.0000
Zoe TIERNAN RDT 19.0643
Katrice CARLOS RDT 5.9051
Darcie MURPHY RDT 3.6190
Willow TIERNAN RDT 8.1000
Eilish FOX RDT 11.7857
Rosa SMYTH RDT 4.0000
Amelia BELO RDT 2.2000
Gracelynn FORTMANN RDT 2.5000
Grainne GEARY RDT 7.7750
Robyn DOHERTY RDT 1.2222
Pixie CLARKE RDT 20.4308
Total 203.4202
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FirstName LastName Club FINAL

Sandra CLAYTON SMT 15.4167
Eliza LEIGH SMT 27.7500
Aimee HANLEY SMT 54.7500
Orlaith HANNIGAN SMT 12.0524
Emilie KENNEDY SMT 25.5556
Lauren MCKEOWN SMT 12.8333
Alannagh MURPHY SMT 57.0833
Ellie NOLAN SMT 48.7500
Cara ROGERS SMT 16.4000
Alex QUINN SMT 18.4667
Ellie DUNNE SMT 14.8143
Sophia DUNNE SMT 10.1821
Jessica CARPENTER SMT 11.4167
Ella CARPENTER SMT 18.7071
Leah THOMPSON SMT 23.6667
Clara EVANS SMT 17.3000
Alyssa NOLAN SMT 6.7061
Daire MULLEN SMT 18.9333
Olivia O DONNELL SMT 3.0727
Sophia KENNEDY SMT 12.4747
Kyra HANNON SMT 13.5000
Ellie GROOTH SMT 13.1056
Lucy CULLEN SMT 14.0000
Amy MURPHY SMT 18.8227
Khloe FARRELL SMT 16.2833
Emily MADDEN SMT 26.0500
Isabelle LYNCH SMT 12.7917
Julia WYBORSKA SMT 8.8714
Natasha CRUISE SMT 17.6000
Libby GREEN SMT 16.3810
Ava GREEN SMT 22.4545
Sadie NOLAN SMT 7.8000
Total 613.9919



NBTA DUETS
ARTISTIC PAIR
FREESTYLE PAIR

Artistic Pairs TOTAL
MALONE  YEATES NST Cadet 2.5
BOYD  GEOGHEGAN NST Cadet 1.666667
FANNING  PRESTON NST Cadet 5
O ROURKE  THORNTON MOD Preteen 6
DELANEY  MOORE FBT Preteen 0.25
SARGENT  CRINION MOD Preteen 0.5
BRADLEY  O'LEARY NST Preteen 2
GANNON  TOBIN FBT Preteen 0.285714
BYRNE  BYRNE ABT Preteen 0.4
ROE  O'NEILL NST Preteen 0.333333
CURTIS  FOLEY NST Preteen 0.181818
TIERNAN  GEARY RDT Preteen 0.222222
O'MALLEY  ALBARNJI FBT Preteen 0.2
BYRNE BYRNE NST Preteen 0.666667
MAGUIRE VALENTE  FLANAGAN PNX Youth 2 1.285714
MALLEN  WALKER ABT Youth 2 2.25
LENNON  DUGGAN PRE Youth 2 3
KINSELLA DOYLE  FARRELL FBT Youth 2 9
GALLAGHER  SHERIDAN RBT Youth 2 1.8
LACEY  HEMPENSTALL ABT Youth 2 4.5
OREILLY  WILLS FBT Youth 2 1.5
BURKE  DEMIAN PRE Juvenile 1.2
KELLY  SOYE NST Juvenile 1.714286
ELKADI  BURKE PRE Juvenile 2
LONG  O'NEILL ABT Juvenile 2.4
BRENNAN  BRENNAN GBT Juvenile 12
CONROY  SEXTON NST Juvenile 6
REILLY  WYNNE FBT Juvenile 1.333333
BROWNE  STACEY NST Juvenile 4
FARRELL  HOLDEN NST Juvenile 1.5
BEREGOI  ANDERSON FLANAGMOD Juvenile 3
FLANAGAN  KEANE PNX Youth 1 2.666667
O'MALLEY  FARRELL FBT Youth 1 8
FOX  CARLOS RDT Youth 1 1.6
KELLY - MCGUIRK  KINSELLA FBT Youth 1 2
HUGHES  WHELAN HHC Youth 1 4
DUNNE  LYNCH SMT Youth 1 1.333333
MCGRATH MC CORMAC MOD Junior 3
KEANE ELKADI PRE Juvenile 2.5
CLEARY FURLONG 3CS Juvenile 5
DUNNE  ROGERS SMT Youth 2.166667



CULLEN  GREEN SMT Youth 4.333333
GROOTH  MURPHY SMT Youth 2.6
TIERNAN  SHERIDAN RDT Youth 1.857143
BYRNE  MOORE FBT Youth 1.444444
SOYE  MCCABE NST Youth 13
MULLEN  NOLAN SMT Youth 1.444444
EVANS  QUINN SMT Youth 6.5
MURPHY  DOYLE ABT Youth 2.166667
MOULES  WALKER ABT Youth 3.25
DOYLE KANE ABT Senior 4
GANNON  OREILLY FBT Junior 1.5
CARTER  DOYLE PRE Junior 3
KANE  O NEILL ABT Junior 4.5
EAMES  MURRAY RDT Junior 2.25
MURPHY  KELLY ABT Junior 9
NICHOLSON  TROY RBT Junior 1.8
HAYDEN BRADY GBT Juvenile 5
BRENNAN  O'GORMAN BARNAGBT Junior 1.363636
KEANE  GEOGHEGAN KELLYPNX Junior 5
O'ROURKE  DUFFY MOD Junior 2.5
HANLEY  CARPENTER SMT Junior 3
MCKEOWN  LEIGH SMT Junior 1.875
JOHNSTON  ELKADI PRE Junior 1.5
FRANKLIN  MOORE FBT Junior 3.75
MCCORMACK  PLUCK RBT Junior 2.5
MURPHY  WILLS FBT Junior 15
BRENNAN  MCDONALD GBT Junior 1.666667
CARROLL  MCCARTHY PRE Junior
MAHADY  GIBSON FBT Junior 7.5
WALDER  PROSSER PNX Senior 3
DELANEY  MOORE PNX Senior
HOPKINS  RONAN FBT Senior 4.5
KENNEDY  CARPENTER SMT Senior 2.25
CLARKE  MCDAID RDT Senior 1.8
BRADY  KINSELLA CARROLL MOD Senior 9
CONROY  MALONE NST Junior 2.2
WATERS SPENCER  DEASE GBT Junior 5.5
BRADY  GLYNN FBT Junior 1.833333
FANNING  MOLONEY NST Junior 2.75
O'CONNOR  PICKETT NST Junior 11
HICKEY  STACEY NST Junior 3.666667
HANNIGAN  CRUISE SMT Senior 3.666667
MCDONNELL  WHELAN FBT Senior 2.75
MURPHY  NOLAN SMT Senior 5.5
CLAYTON  THOMPSON SMT Senior 1.833333
NAGLE  HAWKING GBT Senior 2.2
LEE  O'CONNOR NST Senior 11



BRETON YOUNG HAYDEN NST Senior 8
Freestyle Pairs MURPHY  WILLS FBT Youth 8

SOYE  MCCABE NST Youth 4
BRENNAN  MCDONALD GBT Youth 2
JOHNSTON  ELKADI PRE Youth 2.666667
KEANE  ELKADI PRE Juvenile 3
HAYDEN  BRADY GBT Juvenile 6
KANE  O NEILL ABT Junior 1.833333
MCCORMACK  PLUCK RBT Junior
CARROLL  MCCARTHY PRE Junior
O'ROURKE  DUFFY MOD Junior 2.2
MURPHY  KELLY ABT Junior 5.5
MAHADY  GIBSON FBT Junior 11
FRANKLIN  MOORE FBT Junior 3.666667
GANNON  OREILLY FBT Junior 2.75
BYRNE  WALKER FBT Junior 1.571429
CLARKE  MCDAID RDT Senior 2.333333
HOPKINS  RONAN FBT Senior 7
BRADY  KINSELLA CARROLL MOD Senior 3.5
MALONE  HICKEY NST Junior 7
BRADY  GLYNN FBT Junior 7
MCDONNELL  WHELAN FBT Senior 6
STACEY PICKETT NST Junior 10
FANNING  MOLONEY NST Junior 3.333333
WATERS SPENCER  DEASE GBT Junior 5
BRETON YOUNG  HAYDEN GBT Senior 10
LEE  O'CONNOR NST Senior 5
MURPHY NOLAN SMT Senior 3.333333

NBTA DUETS GANNON MURPHY FBT Youth 3.5
BYRNE OREILLY FBT Youth 2.333333
DUFFY O'ROURKE MOD Youth 7
BRADY FLANAGAN MOD Senior 5
HOPKINS WALKER FBT Junior 6
RONAN WILLS FBT Junior 3
ELKADI MCCARTHY PRE Youth 6
CARROLL ELKADI PRE Junior 6
MOLONEY PICKETT NST Junior 8
CONROY MALONE NST Youth 8
LEE  O'CONNOR NST Senior 4.5
BYRNE  O'MAHONEY NST Senior 9



POM TEAM
POM GROUP
BATON TEAM
ARTISTIC GROUP
TWIRL TEAM

BATON TEAM Total
Pirates (4) RBT Cadet 1.33333
BARBIE (4) MOD Cadet 4
Don’t wanna grow up(7) 3Cs Cadet 2
MILLION DREAMS (4) MOD Junior 2
WRAPPED UP (4) HHC Juvenile 1.66667
GBT Primary (5) GBT Juvenile 2.5
JITTER BUGS (5) HHC Juvenile 5
Looking Like That (4) RDT Juvenile 0
Jack (5) SMT Junior 2.2
new (4) SMT Junior 1.22222
Annas Team (4) 3Cs Junior 11
GOOD TIME (4) MOD Junior 1.57143
Pink (4) FBT Junior 5.5
Sweet Melody (4) RDT Junior 1.83333
Rhea's team (6) PNX Junior 2.75
BLINDING LIGHTS (5) HHC Junior 1.375
Shrek (4) RBT Junior 3.66667
Roller coaster (8) ABT Cadet 1.66667
Route 66 (7) NST Cadet 5
The roundup (4) NST Cadet 2.5
Hairspray (4) PRE Juvenile 4.33333
Annie (6) SMT Juvenile 1.625
Precision (5) PRE Juvenile 6.5
Shake it Off (4) RDT Juvenile 1.3
MASH UP (4) MOD Juvenile 2.16667
Tangled (8) FBT Juvenile 3.25
Never grow up (8) NST Juvenile 1.44444
Pirates (8) FBT Juvenile 1.18182
Dance (5) ABT Juvenile 13
MOVES LIKE JAGGER (4) MOD Juvenile 1.85714
Little Mermaid (6) NST Juvenile 2.6
Company B (6) NST Juvenile 2.5
You will be found (7) GBT Juvenile 5
7 Rings (6) RDT Junior 2
charleys team (8) ABT Junior 1.6
Green Light (5) ABT Junior 2.66667
Beautiful (8) FBT Junior 8



Party (6) SMT Junior 4
Hold My Hand (5) RBT Junior
California Dreaming (8) FBT Junior 2.66667
Me Too (6) SMT Junior 4
Phoenix 2 (6) PNX Junior 2
Legends (6) ABT Junior 8
PIRATES (5) MOD Senior 5
higher (6) SMT Senior 6
The Hex (7) NST Junior 9
Sound of Silence (5) PRE Junior 4.5
The Village (8) NST Senior 4.5
Vanquish (7) GBT Senior 9
Elvis (12) SMT Senior 3
britney (10) PNX Senior 6
Little Monsters (14) RDT Juvenile 3
Moana (28) NST Juvenile 6
Halleluiah (19) NST Junior 7
OH SO QUIET (14) MOD Junior 3.5
Harry Potter (18) PRE Junior 2.33333
TIMBER (7) MOD Juvenile 2.5
CRAZY FROGS (4) HHC Juvenile 1.25
TICK TOCK CRAZY (5) HHC Juvenile 1.66667
Eabhas Team (8) 3CS Juvenile 5
Amber's Team (4) RBT Cadet 2
NST poms (9) NST Juvenile 4
Better when I'm Dancin( PRE Juvenile 1.6
Rio (8) FBT Juvenile 2
Who let the dogs (7) SMT Juvenile 2.66667
Queens (4) RDT Juvenile 1.33333
CANT GET ENOUGH (6) MOD Juvenile 8
Barbie Girl (8) ABT Cadet 4
Walk the dino (10) NST Cadet 2
no fear (6) PNX Junior 5
Lola's Team (4) FBT Junior 1.66667
Star (6) SMT Junior 2.5
CANDYMAN (4) MOD Preteen 1.5
Grease(5) ABT Preteen 4.5
Danza (8) FBT Preteen 2.25
Barbie (4) RDT Preteen 0
I don't care (5) NST Preteen 9
Spice Girls (5) PRE Preteen 1.8
NST poms 2 (6) NST Preteen 3
MANIAC (6) HHC Senior 3
Dance (7) SMT Junior 3
Katies team (8) ABT Junior 2
Queens (11) ABT Junior 6
Caitlin's Team (5) RBT Junior



Flinstones (8) GBT Juvenile 4
Can't hold us (8) NST Junior 1.8
Spy (8) PRE Junior 3
Bang (6) SMT Junior 4.5
Rhianna (8) FBT Junior 9
PROUD MARY (5) MOD Junior 2.25
coco (11) PNX Senior 5
Fireball (6) SMT Senior 7
Gummi Bears (12) 3Cs Juvenile 2
BAD HAIR DAY FBT Juvenile 4
Monster mash (29) NST Juvenile 2
BOM BOM (17) MOD Junior 3
Halloween (18) PRE Juvenile 5
Sax (10) RDT Junior 3
Can't touch this (16) NST Junior 6
FUN (16) SMT Senior 7
GBT (10) GBT Senior 3.5

TWIRL TEAM Phoenix PNX Junior 5
NST 1 (7) NST Junior 8
NST 2 (7) NST Senior 8



POM GROUP
ARTISTIC GROUP
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